To:
From:
Sent:
Subject:

Amex Centurian Trave | |

Lesley Groff
Fri 9/2/2016 2:29:07 PM

Re: Ticket from Paris to Miami /and on to STT [Incident: -

great! thanks

On Sep 2, 2016, at 10:24 AM, Natalia Molotkova

Sent: 09022016 10:24 AM

Hi, Lesley, | am on it..

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

I >

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm

Sent: 09/02/2016 10:22 AM

HI Natasha...we need to look in to tickets for some people traveling from Paris...One ticket for [l .
morning early afternoon?), Biz class, return on Monday afternoon, through Miami back to Paris Sept. 12th,

13th...

We also need 4 more tickets from Paris through Miami and On to STT...coach, on Friday Sept. 9th, returr
Robin Inglese
Arnaud Seigneur
Christian Mussy
Laurent Gosseaume
(FY -]l i fiy on Jeffrey's private plane with him on Friday to STT-that is why she

| have requested birthdays and am still waiting for res

Please let me know flights and cost! thanks, Les
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